Date of Birth

Marital status

Profession

1987

Work experience

Political life

1987-1993
1991-2008

1993-1999
2004-2009

2006-2010

2008-2010

2010-

2010-2012

2010-2012
2011-2012

Tamas Vargha

Parliamentary State Secretary

1959 February 2

Married with four children

E6tvos Lorand University

Teacher of English as a Foreign Language

Vasvari Pal Grammar School

Syntax Language School

STANAG training courses for servicemen of Hungarian
Defence Forces

Jozset Attila Grammar School

Kodolanyi Janos University College

Member of City Council, Székesfehérvar — Fels6varos,
Fecskepart

Councillor responsible for social and

international relations city of Székesfehérvar

Member of Parliament

Member of Committee on Foreign Affairs

Chairman of Assembly of Fejér County

Member of Committee on National Defence and

Homeland Security



